
COMM AT SW COR OF SE1/4, RUN N 2
FT TO E R/W OF COUNTY RD, N ALON
FT, CONT N 305.77 FT FOR POB, CO

STUBBS JOHN
9549 SW OLD WIRE RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

27-6S-16-03950-113

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

27616.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/05/2015 TW 5.38 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

9,080
6,074
55,000
70,154
30,936
39,218

HX HB 25,000
14,218
70,154

0

70,154

1238/2338 7/18/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANI LEE

JOHN STUBBS

1232/0397 3/26/2012 WD Q I 01 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDRES LARA IBARRA

DANI LEE
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2013HX Base Yr

9549 SW OLD WIRE RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 552 73.4400 82.25 45,402 1990 1990 0 0
AP
60 35.00 20.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 552

BAS 552 100 552 9,080

552 552 9,080

BAS= W20 S22 E4 S8 E14 N8 E2 N22$.

BAS

20

22

4

8

14

8

2

22

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 25 750.00 UT 12.00 12.00 50 2006 2006 3 50 4,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 6 18 108.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 324

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 500

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 750

6,074

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


